
 

 

 

 

Councillor Induction and Briefing Schedule 2022 

With the timing of this Local Government ordinary election over the Christmas and New Year, the 
following is the draft schedule of inductions, briefings and when and how Councillors will gain 
access to Council issued IT equipment. 

Between Tuesday, 4 and Monday, 10 January 2022, a Council officer will contact newly elected 
Councillors and organise a time to for you to collect your Council issued iPad. Newly elected 
Councillors will be provided with an initial training session on how to use the iPad and communicate 
from their Council provided email address. 

With limited availability of Council staff due to the timing of the election, your patience is 
appreciated in allowing the available Council staff to set up the required IT configurations. 

 

Councillor Briefing 1 

Tuesday, 11 January 2022 at 10:00am 

Pre-First Council Meeting 

January 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 11 January 2022 at 1:00pm 

Councillor Briefing 2 

Tuesday, 1 February 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 3 

Tuesday, 8 February 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 4 

Tuesday, 15 February 2022 at 5:30pm 

February 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 22 February 2022 at 1:00pm* 

Councillor Briefing 5 

Tuesday, 1 March 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 6 

Tuesday, 8 March 2022 at 5:30pm 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Councillor Briefing 7 

Tuesday, 15 March 2022 at 5:30pm 

March 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 22 March 2022 at 1:00pm* 

Councillor Briefing 8 

Tuesday, 29 March 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 9 

Tuesday, 5 April 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 10 

Tuesday, 12 April 2022 at 5:30pm 

Councillor Briefing 11 

Tuesday, 19 April 2022 at 5:30pm 

April 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 26 April 2022 at 1:00pm* 

 

It is planned to revert into the cycle of one Councillor Briefing per month and the monthly Ordinary 
Council Meeting from May 2022, if not earlier. 

Councillor Briefing 

Tuesday, 3 May 2022 at 5:30pm 

May 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 24 May 2022 at 1:00pm* 

Councillor Briefing 

Tuesday, 7 June 2022 at 5:30pm 

June 2022 Ordinary Council Meeting 

Tuesday, 28 June 2022 at 1:00pm* 

 

*: Time to be confirmed with incoming Council. 

 


